MPLAB ICE 2000 is a high-
performance, real-time In-Circuit
Emulator.
MPLAB ICE 2000 is Microchip’s Universal In-Circuit Emulator (ICE) for the
PICmicro®microcontrollers (MCU). Designed with the user requirements in mind,
the MPLAB ICE 2000 system is small, portable and light weight, and offers
improved performance and value. For quick hook-up to portable or desktop PCs,
MPLAB ICE 2000 easily connects to the parallel (printer) port.

socket is optional based on the package
used). See the Microchip Development
Systems Ordering Guide (DS30177) or
www.microchip.com for specific part
numbers. To order or obtain more
information, please contact the Microchip
Sales office, Representative or Distributor
nearest you.
Host System Requirements:
PC with Pentium® processor or greater
Microsoft® Windows® operating system;
(1) Parallel Port
Customer Support:
Microchip maintains a worldwide network of
distributors, representatives, local sales
offices, Field Application Engineers, and
Corporate Application Engineers. Microchip’s
internet home page can be reached at:
Development Tools from Microchip
MPLAB®IDE Integrated Development Environment
MPASM™ Assembler Universal PICmicro macro-assembler
MPLINK™ Object Linker Linker
MPLIB™ Object Librarian Librarian
MPLAB C17 C compiler for PIC17CXXX MCUs
MPLAB C18 C compiler for PIC18CXXX MCUs
C compilers Sold by third-party vendors (HI-TECH, IAR, CCS)
MPLAB SIM Simulator Software Simulator
MPLAB ICD In-circuit Debugger
ICEPIC™ Emulator Low-cost in-circuit emulator
MPLAB ICE 2000 Full-featured modular in-circuit emulator
PICSTART® Plus Programmer Entry-level development kit with programmer
PRO MATE® II Device Programmer Full-featured, modular device programmer
KEELOQ® Evaluation Kit Encoder/Decoder evaluator
KEELOQ Transponder Evaluation Kit Transmitter/Transponder evaluator
microID™ Developer’s Kit 125 kHz and 13.56 MHz RFID development tools
MCP2510 CAN Developer’s KIt MCP2510 CAN evaluation/development tool
MXDEV™ 1 Analog Evaluation System Evaluation kit for MCP devices
Information subject to change. The Microchip name and logo, The Embedded Control Solutions Company, PIC, PICmicro, PICSTART, PRO MATE, MPLAB, and KEELOQ are registered trademarks